
LIST OF VENDORS 

Florida State Contract Motor Vehicles 071-000-14-1 

 
ALAN JAY FORD LINCOLN MERCURY, INC. 
3201 US Highway 27 South 
Sebring, FL 33870 
Tel:  (863) 402-4234 
Fax: (863) 402-4221 
Contact: Chris Wilson 
Chris.Wilson@alanjay.com 
 
AUTONATION CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM PEMBROKE PINES 
13601 Pines Boulevard 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33027 
Tel:  954-441-2034 
Fax: 954-441-2004 
Contact: Steve Henry 
Schenry1@comcast.net 
 
BECK AUTO SALES INC. 
256 Highway 17 North 
Palatka, FL 32177 
Tel:  386 328 8863 
Fax: 386 328 0891 
Contact: Chuck Boner 
chuckboner@checkbeck.com 
 
BECK NISSAN, INC. 
252 Highway 17 North 
Palatka, FL 32177 
Tel:  386 328 8863 
Fax: 386 328 0891 
Contact: Chuck Boner 
chuckboner@checkbeck.com 
 
DON REID FORD, INC. 
1875 S. Orlando Ave 
Maitland, Fla 32751 
Tel: 407-644-8111 ext 293/302 
Fax: 407-647-4779 
Contact: Eric Jore 
ejore@aol.com 
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LIST OF VENDORS P.2 

 
GARBER CHEVROLET BUICK PONTIAC GMC TRUCK, INC. 
3340 Highway 17 (P.O. Box 945) 
Green Cove Springs, FL  32043 
Tel:  (904) 264-4502 
Fax: (904) 284-0054 
Contact: Daniel C. Devries 
garberfleet@garberautomall.com 
 
GARBER CHRYSLER DODGE TRUCK, INC. 
3340 Highway 17 (P.O. Box 945) 
Green Cove Springs, FL  32043 
Tel:  (904) 264-4502 
Fax: (904) 284-0054 
Contact: Daniel C. Devries 
garberfleet@garberautomall.com 
 
GUS MACHADO FORD, INC. 
1200 West 49 Street 
Hialeah, FL 33012 
Tel:  305-820-2525 
Fax: 305-827-2116 
Contact: Ana C. Arisso 
fleetsales@machadoford.com 
 
HUB CITY FORD-MERCURY, INC. 
4060 South Ferdon Blvd. 
Crestview, Florida 32536 
Tel:  (850) 682-2721 
Fax: (850) 682-4150 
Contact: Joseph Windrow 
windrow1@windrowfleetsales.com 
 
MOORE FAMILY MANAGEMENT, LLC  
DBA ROUNDTREE-MOORE CHEVROLET/NISSAN 
4316 W. US Hwy. 90 
Lake City, FL. 32055 
Tel:  (904) 608-4240 
Fax: (877) 304-1927 
Contact: Rick Hoening 
Fleet@RountreeMoore.Com 
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LIST OF VENDORS P.3 

 
ROUNDTREE MOORE MOTORS, LLP 
DBA: ROUNDTREE-MOORE TOYOTA 
1232 W. US Hwy. 90 
Lake City, FL. 32055 
Tel:  (904) 608-4240 
Fax: (877) 304-1927 
Contact: Rick Hoening 
Fleet@RountreeMoore.Com 
 
STINGRAY CHEVROLET 
2002 N. Frontage Rd. 
Plant City, FL  33563 
Tel:  813-473-2001 
Fax: 813-359-5476 
Contact: “Magic” Peter Popiel 
Magicpeterfleet@gmail.com 
 
TAMPA TRUCK CENTER, LLC 
7528 US Highway 301 North 
Tampa, FL 33637 
Tel:  (813) 262-0890 
Fax: (813) 262-0983 
Contact: Scott Endris 
sendris@tampaftl.com 
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